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September 2025 Casino Revenue Worksheet — SLOT MACHINES

) WIN PER EDUCATION LOCAL ML&G Small, Minority,
Slo'\t"m"ci?gecsz\'/’;?me s;T_(o)'T:s UNIT TOTAL TRUST I;'Egﬁl'é IMPACT OPERATIONAL  Women Business CsﬁsA'gg
(WPU) FUND GRANTS EXPENSES /Commerce
Total September 2025 $105,562,416.71 $39,910,708.45 $7,394,622.19 $5,810,602.26 $1,054,456.85 $1,584,603.60 $49,807,423.36
TOTAL
2026 T0 DATE $342,021,111.45 $129,138,286.39 $23,956,838.72 $18,824,815.31 $3,416,797.63 $5,133,730.24 $161,550,643.16
41% 7% 5.5% 1% 1.5% 44%
MGM National Harbor
September 2025 $38,920,314.82 $15,971,640.61 $2,726,236.18 $2,142,229.88 $388,800.02 $584,207.87 $17,107,200.26
Mc‘mgggrt'g'dg?ébor $124,219,634.92 $50,976,902.28 $8,701,313.44 $6,837,359.02 $1,240,876.58 $1,864,614.31 $54,598,569.29
36% 7% 5.5% 1% 1.5% 49%
Live! Casino & Hotel
September 2025 $39,273,801.85 $14,158,364.56 $2,751,365.67 $2,162,014.25 $392,249.23 $589,595.82 $19,220,212.32
—EPTET
Live! Casino & Hotel $128,250,738.41 $46,221,127.18 $8,983,202.94 $7,058,813.96 $1,281,251.54 $1,925,016.92 $62,781,325.87
FY2026 to date
Horseshoe $10,032,490.73 $3,815,592.77 $702,653.79 $552,124.26 $100,240.59 $150,571.68 $4,711,307.64
September 2025 et 1019,992. ,0993. 124, ,240. ,571. ,711,307.
H"Frfggg‘gteocdaastgo $31,871,180.20 $12,121,878.24 $2,232,248.44 $1,754,040.07 $318,430.55 $478,348.99 $14,966,233.91

Hollywood Casino

September 2025 $5,606,023.70 $2,412,809.32 $392,719.75 $308,596.27 $55,994.00 $84,156.60 $2,351,747.76
Hollywood Casino
FY2026 to date $18,238,166.23 $7,849,754.44 $1,277,658.00 $1,003,975.91 $182,162.44 $273,791.69 $7,650,823.75

Ocean Downs Casino

September 2025 $7,588,293.73 $2,431,240.75 $531,482.59 $417,624.63 $75,815.82 $113,891.53 $4,018,238.41
Ocean Downs Casino $26,073,557.56 $8,351,843.05 $1,825,988.81 $1,434,792.15 $260,548.98 $391,289.99 $13,809,094.58
FY2026 to date
Rocky Gap Casino Resort $4,141,491.88 $1,121,060.44 $290,164.21 $228,012.97 $41,357.19 $62,180.10 $2,398,716.97
September 2025 Uniialh e, UOU. L0 Ule. 90/ ,180. ,398,716.
ROCkX’F\?;gzg"’t‘z'ggteReso” : $13,367,834.13 $3,616,781.20 $936,427.09 $735,834.20 $133,527.54 $200,668.34 $7,744,595.76

Percentages are base statutory amounts. Dollar totals include additional contributions to state accounts from expired tickets, due to changes to statutes. Therefore, dollar amounts may differ from statutory percentages.



September 2025 Casino Revenue Worksheet — TABLE GAMES

NUgEER OF BANKED NON-
BANKED

NON-
BANKED TABLES WPT TABLES WPT

EDUCATION

BANKED TRUST

TABLES

Maryland Casino

NON-BANKED
TABLES

LOCAL
JURISDICTIONS

CASINO

BANKED SHARE

Table Game Revenue

TOTAL September 2025

TOTAL FY2026 Year to Date

MGM National Harbor
September 2025

TABLES

MGM National Harbor
FY2026 TO DATE

Live! Casino & Hotel
September 2025

Live! Casino & Hotel
FY2026 TO DATE

Horseshoe Casino

129

NUMBER
|

TABLES

50

$3,694.81

$897.91

$42,478,184.54

$3,495,007.00

$45,973,191.54

FUND

$6,895,978.74

$2,298,659.56

$36,778,553.24

$133,954,386.26

$22,427,646.32

$11,492,674.00

$1,841,850.00

$145,447,060.26

$24,269,496.32

$21,817,059.06

$3,640,424.45

$7,272,352.98

$1,213,474.81

$116,357,648.22

$19,415,597.06

$71,411,021.87

$6,272,157.00

$77,683,178.87

$11,652,476.83

$3,884,158.94

$62,146,543.10

$14,298,922.85

$1,346,858.00

$15,645,780.85

$2,346,867.13

$782,289.04

$12,516,624.68

$45,266,943.26

$4,266,977.00

$49,533,920.26

$7,430,088.04

$2,476,696.02

$39,627,136.20

September 2025 92 23 $1,361.98 $309.32 $3,759,066.77 $213,431.00 $3,972,497.77 $595,874.67 $198,624.88 $3,177,998.22
ngsgzsg %%CDaASiTnEO _ $10,954,031.61 $657,267.00 $11,611,298.61 $1,741,694.80 $580,564.91 $9,289,038.90
ﬂg;ﬂgﬁﬁﬂ;ﬁggg) 11 4 $1,976.50 $773.90 $652,245.00 $92,868.00 $745,113.00 $111,766.95 $37,255.65 $596,090.40
'g%vgg(}%cs ,iiTnEo _ $2,159,376.00 $296,273.00 $2,455,649.00 $368,347.35 $122,782.45 $1,964,519.20

ROGIY EED CEEMD [NEwf! 12 0 $1,409.11 $0.00 $507,279.60 $0.00 $507,279.60 $76,091.94 $25,363.98 $405,823.68

September 2025 ' ' ' ) ) )
FEGEe SRy eeet _ $1,327,092.55 $0.00 $1,327,092.55 $199,063.89 $66,354.62 $1,061,674.04
chzgt[e)%"ggf %Zssino 18 0 $1,542.64 $0.00 $833,024.00 $0.00 $833,024.00 $124,953.60 $41,651.20 $666,419.20
°°§3§023V¥35D‘;ﬂ”° _ $2,835,920.97 $0.00 $2,835,920.97 $425,388.15 $141,796.04 $2,268,736.78




