

September 2025 Casino Revenue Worksheet – SLOT MACHINES

Maryland Casino Slot Machine Revenue	# OF SLOTS	WIN PER UNIT (WPU)	TOTAL	EDUCATION TRUST FUND	HORSE RACING	LOCAL IMPACT GRANTS	ML&G OPERATIONAL EXPENSES	Small, Minority, Women Business /Commerce	CASINO SHARE
Total September 2025			\$105,562,416.71	\$39,910,708.45	\$7,394,622.19	\$5,810,602.26	\$1,054,456.85	\$1,584,603.60	\$49,807,423.36
TOTAL FY2026 TO DATE			\$342,021,111.45	\$129,138,286.39	\$23,956,838.72	\$18,824,815.31	\$3,416,797.63	\$5,133,730.24	\$161,550,643.16
		-		41%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	44%
MGM National Harbor September 2025			\$38,920,314.82	\$15,971,640.61	\$2,726,236.18	\$2,142,229.88	\$388,800.02	\$584,207.87	\$17,107,200.26
MGM National Harbor FY2026 to date]		\$124,219,634.92	\$50,976,902.28	\$8,701,313.44	\$6,837,359.02	\$1,240,876.58	\$1,864,614.31	\$54,598,569.29
				36%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	49%
Live! Casino & Hotel September 2025			\$39,273,801.85	\$14,158,364.56	\$2,751,365.67	\$2,162,014.25	\$392,249.23	\$589,595.82	\$19,220,212.32
Live! Casino & Hotel FY2026 to date			\$128,250,738.41	\$46,221,127.18	\$8,983,202.94	\$7,058,813.96	\$1,281,251.54	\$1,925,016.92	\$62,781,325.87
				38%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	47%
Horseshoe September 2025			\$10,032,490.73	\$3,815,592.77	\$702,653.79	\$552,124.26	\$100,240.59	\$150,571.68	\$4,711,307.64
Horseshoe Casino FY2026 to date			\$31,871,180.20	\$12,121,878.24	\$2,232,248.44	\$1,754,040.07	\$318,430.55	\$478,348.99	\$14,966,233.91
				5%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	42%
Hollywood Casino September 2025			\$5,606,023.70	\$2,412,809.32	\$392,719.75	\$308,596.27	\$55,994.00	\$84,156.60	\$2,351,747.76
Hollywood Casino FY2026 to date			\$18,238,166.23	\$7,849,754.44	\$1,277,658.00	\$1,003,975.91	\$182,162.44	\$273,791.69	\$7,650,823.75
				32%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	53%
Ocean Downs Casino September 2025			\$7,588,293.73	\$2,431,240.75	\$531,482.59	\$417,624.63	\$75,815.82	\$113,891.53	\$4,018,238.41
Ocean Downs Casino FY2026 to date			\$26,073,557.56	\$8,351,843.05	\$1,825,988.81	\$1,434,792.15	\$260,548.98	\$391,289.99	\$13,809,094.58
				27%	7.0%	5.50%	1%	1.50%	58%
Rocky Gap Casino Resort September 2025			\$4,141,491.88	\$1,121,060.44	\$290,164.21	\$228,012.97	\$41,357.19	\$62,180.10	\$2,398,716.97
Rocky Gap Casino Resort FY2026 to date			\$13,367,834.13	\$3,616,781.20	\$936,427.09	\$735,834.20	\$133,527.54	\$200,668.34	\$7,744,595.76

Percentages are base statutory amounts. Dollar totals include additional contributions to state accounts from expired tickets, due to changes to statutes. Therefore, dollar amounts may differ from statutory percentages.

September 2025 Casino Revenue Worksheet – TABLE GAMES

Maryland Casino Table Game Revenue	NUMBER OF BANKED TABLES	NUMBER OF NON- BANKED TABLES	BANKED TABLES WPT	NON- BANKED TABLES WPT	BANKED TABLES	NON-BANKED TABLES	TOTAL	EDUCATION TRUST FUND	LOCAL JURISDICTIONS	CASINO SHARE
TOTAL September 2025					\$42,478,184.54	\$3,495,007.00	\$45,973,191.54	\$6,895,978.74	\$2,298,659.56	\$36,778,553.24
TOTAL FY2026 Year to Date					\$133,954,386.26	\$11,492,674.00	\$145,447,060.26	\$21,817,059.06	\$7,272,352.98	\$116,357,648.22
				_				15%	5%	80%
MGM National Harbor September 2025	155	50	\$4,823.15	\$1,227.90	\$22,427,646.32	\$1,841,850.00	\$24,269,496.32	\$3,640,424.45	\$1,213,474.81	\$19,415,597.06
MGM National Harbor FY2026 TO DATE					\$71,411,021.87	\$6,272,157.00	\$77,683,178.87	\$11,652,476.83	\$3,884,158.94	\$62,146,543.10
Live! Casino & Hotel September 2025	129	50	\$3,694.81	\$897.91	\$14,298,922.85	\$1,346,858.00	\$15,645,780.85	\$2,346,867.13	\$782,289.04	\$12,516,624.68
Live! Casino & Hotel FY2026 TO DATE					\$45,266,943.26	\$4,266,977.00	\$49,533,920.26	\$7,430,088.04	\$2,476,696.02	\$39,627,136.20
Horseshoe Casino September 2025	92	23	\$1,361.98	\$309.32	\$3,759,066.77	\$213,431.00	\$3,972,497.77	\$595,874.67	\$198,624.88	\$3,177,998.22
Horseshoe Casino FY2026 TO DATE					\$10,954,031.61	\$657,267.00	\$11,611,298.61	\$1,741,694.80	\$580,564.91	\$9,289,038.90
Hollywood Casino September 2025	11	4	\$1,976.50	\$773.90	\$652,245.00	\$92,868.00	\$745,113.00	\$111,766.95	\$37,255.65	\$596,090.40
Hollywood Casino FY2026 TO DATE					\$2,159,376.00	\$296,273.00	\$2,455,649.00	\$368,347.35	\$122,782.45	\$1,964,519.20
Rocky Gap Casino Resort September 2025	12	0	\$1,409.11	\$0.00	\$507,279.60	\$0.00	\$507,279.60	\$76,091.94	\$25,363.98	\$405,823.68
Rocky Gap Casino Resort FY2026 TO DATE					\$1,327,092.55	\$0.00	\$1,327,092.55	\$199,063.89	\$66,354.62	\$1,061,674.04
Ocean Downs Casino September 2025	18	0	\$1,542.64	\$0.00	\$833,024.00	\$0.00	\$833,024.00	\$124,953.60	\$41,651.20	\$666,419.20
Ocean Downs Casino FY2026 TO DATE					\$2,835,920.97	\$0.00	\$2,835,920.97	\$425,388.15	\$141,796.04	\$2,268,736.78